Precio: $360,000 Numero de MLS: A11952274  Condominios/Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1206, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 530    Unidad: 1206
 HOA Fees: $516    Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

Experience refined urban living in this stylish studio at Millecento, the iconic luxury condominium designed by Pininfarina, perfectly situated in the heart of Brickell on South Miami Avenueâ€”just steps from Mary Brickell Village and Brickell City Centre.